
在指定展示位置展示選舉廣告的意願書 

INTENTION TO DISPLAY 
ELECTION ADVERTISEMENTS AT DESIGNATED SPOTS 

 
2016 年立法會換屆選舉 

2016 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION 
 
 

                                            

 (*地方選區／功能界別名稱) 

(Name of *Geographical/Functional Constituency) 
 

選舉日期：2016 年 9 月 4 日 
Date of Election: 4 September 2016 

 
(I)   

候選人姓名（正楷）： 
（下文稱“候選人”） 

 

（如屬候選人名單，請填寫名單上 

所有候選人的姓名） 
 

Name(s) of Candidate(s) (in 
BLOCK LETTERS) 
(hereinafter referred to as  
‘the candidate(s)’) 
 
(For a list of candidate(s), please 
state the name(s) of all candidate(s) 
on the list.) 

姓 Surname 名 Other Name 

(1)  

(2)  

(3)  

(4)  

(5)  

(6)  

(7)  

(8)  

(9)  

 
(II) □  *我／我們／上述候選人有意於選舉期間在指定展示位置展示選舉廣告。 

*I/We/The above-named candidate(s) wish(es) to display election advertisements at the designated spots during the 
election period. 

 
□ *我／我們／上述候選人無意於選舉期間在任何指定展示位置展示選舉廣告。 

*I/We/The above-named candidate(s) do(es) not wish to display election advertisements at any designated spots 
during the election period. 
 

 

姓名（正楷）  
Name (in BLOCK LETTERS) #簽署        

#Signature 
日期       
Date 

姓 Surname 名 Other Name 

*候選人/ 
選舉代理人 
*Candidate/ 

Election Agent 

(1)     

(2)     

(3)     

(4)     

(5)     

(6)     

(7)     

(8)     

(9)     
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聯絡人姓名：  

Name of Contact Person  

 

聯絡人電話號碼：  

Telephone Number of the Contact Person 
 
 

□ 請在合適的方格內加上「」號。   
□ Please tick as appropriate.  
 
＊ 請刪去不適用者。 
＊ Please delete whichever is not applicable. 

 
＃ 如屬候選人名單，此部分必須由該名單上的所有候選人或該名單的選舉代理人簽署。 

＃ For a list of candidates, this part should be signed by all the candidates on the list or the election agent of the list. 
 

(附註︰ 根據《立法會選舉活動指引》第八章，候選人／候選人名單必須在提名期內以書面形式向有關的選舉主任
表明是否有意在指定展示位置展示選舉廣告。指定展示位置只會編配給需競逐的候選人／候選人名單。選
舉主任會在提名期結束後根據有關地方選區／功能界別內的候選人／候選人名單數目，來決定可供分配給
競逐候選人／候選人名單的指定展示位置的數目及尺寸，並經同一地方選區／功能界別的所有競逐候選人
／候選人名單的代表通過協議或抽籤方式來編配指定展示位置。) 

 
(Note:  According to Chapter 8 of “Guidelines on Election-related Activities in respect of the Legislative Council 

Election”, a candidate/list of candidates must inform the relevant Returning Officer (“RO”) of his/her/their 
intention to display election advertisements at designated spots in writing within the nomination period.  
Only contesting candidates/lists of candidates will be allocated with designated spots. The number and size of 
designated spots for allocation to the contesting candidates/lists of candidates will be finalised by the RO, taking 
into account the number of candidates/lists of candidates in the relevant geographical/functional constituency, 
after the close of nominations. Designated spots will be allocated by agreement of the representatives of all 
candidates/lists of candidates contesting in the same geographical/functional constituency or by the drawing of 
lots.) 
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